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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Uchiya Hong Kong Ltd. 
 

Flat A, B, D & E, 21/F., Southeast Ind. Bldg., 
611-619 Castle Peak Rd., 
Tsuen Wan, N.T., 
Hong Kong   

has implemented and maintains an Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
The occupational health and safety activities and supporting processes associated with 
the manufacture of thermal protectors.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 45001 : 2018 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

20003381 OHS18 
2011-06-03 
2024-03-04 
2024-03-14 
2027-03-13 

    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    
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